All contents are Copyright © 1992–2004 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 1
DATA SHEET
CISCO CATALYST 4500
The Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series integrates resilienc y for advanced control of converged networks.
Figure 1.   Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series
OVERVIEW
The Cisco® Catalyst® 4500 Series offers non-blocking Layers 2 through 4 switching with integrated resiliency, further enhancing control of

• Canada CS-03
• JATE Green Book
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 9. Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series Common Equipment Ordering Information
Product Number Description
WS-C4503  Cisco Catalyst 4500 (3-slot chassis), fan, no power supply
WS-C4506  Cisco Catalyst 4500 (6-slot chassis), fan, no power supply
WS-C4507R  Cisco Catalyst 4500 (7-slot chassis), fan, no power supply, redundant supervisor capable
WS-C4510R  Cisco Catalyst 4500 (10-slot chassis), fan, no power supply; redundant supervisor capable
PWR-C45-1000AC  Cisco Catalyst 4500 1000-watt AC power supply (Data only)
PWR-C45-1400AC  Cisco Catalyst 4500 1400-watt AC power supply (Data only)
PWR-C45-1300ACV  Cisco Catalyst 4500 1300-watt AC power supply (with integrated PoE)
PWR-C45-2800ACV  Cisco Catalyst 4500 2800-watt AC power supply (with integrated PoE)
PWR-C45-1400DC-P  Cisco Catalyst 4500 1400W DC power supply with Integrated PEM
WS-P4502-1PSU  Catalyst 4500 Aux. Power Shelf (2 slot), incl. 1 PWR-4502
PWR-4502  Catalyst 4500 Aux. Power Shelf Redundant Power Supply
WS-X4013+  Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series Supervisor Engine II-Plus
WS-X4013+TS Cisco Catalyst 4503 Series Supervisor Engine II-Plus-TS. 12 10/100/1000 PoE (RJ-45) and 8 1000-X SFP ports
included on Supervisor faceplate.